FunVee ™ Hop-On Hop-Off Bus Schedules

FUNVEE CITY HOP ON HOP CFF
FUNVEE fiXIIFEREEE

Schedule: Daily Except Monday Operates only Sat, Sun &

HE=: B—Z8E. BA—E5% Public Holidays

Bus Stop Location / Road Name Mearby HotellAttractions Bus Stop First Bus Last Bus
v w0 VA= o Btw#sSiE &#Elt BE—SEt Add Run  Add Run
CH1 Pan Pacific Marina Bus stop Pan Pacific Marina (INTERCHANGE) 2089 0900 11:00 13:00 15:00 10:00 16:00
CH2 Raffles Ave bus stop Singapore Flyer 2101 09:02 11:02 13:02 15:02 10:02 16:02
CH3 Raffles Ave Esplanade 2061 09:04 11:04 13:04 15:04 10:04 16:04
CH4 Collyer Quay Clifford Pier 3019 09:06 11:06 13:06 15:06 10:06 16:06
CH5 Shenton Way Lau Pa Sat 3059 09:08 11:08 13:08 15:08 10:08 16:08
CH6 Kreta Ayer Road Chinatown, Hotel 1929 5341 09:10 11:10 13:10 15:10 10:10 16:10
CH7 Eu Tong Sen 5t Havelock Il 5023 0912 11:12 1312 15:12 10:12 16:12
CHS Eu Tong Sen St The CentraliClarke Quay MRT 4222 09:14 11:14 13:14 1514 10:14 16:14
CH9 River Valley Road Bungy JumpfFort Canning Park 4211 09:15 11:15 13:15 15:15 10:15 16:15
CH10 River Valley Road Liang Court 4331 0917 11:17 13:17 1517 1017 16:17
CH11 Clemenceau Ave Robertson Quay/Studio M hotel 4329 0919 11:19 13:19 15:19 10:19 16:19
Miramar HtlfFurama River
CH12 Havelock Road Front/Concord hotel 6151 09:21 11:21 13:21 1521 10:21 16:21
CH13 Zion Road Great World City 13121 09:24 11:24 13:24 15:24 10:24 16:24
CH14 Tanglin Road STB/Hotel Jan Tanglin/St.Regis 9131 09:30 11:30 13230 15:30 10:30 16:30
CH15 Tyersall Ave Botanic Garden 0940 11:40 13:40 15:40 10:40 16:40
CH16 Orchard Road - 1st Orchard Hotel/'Hardrock Cafe 9169 09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 10:42 16:42
CH17 Orchard Road - 2nd Mandarin Orchard Hotel/IOMN 9037 09:43 11:43 13:43 1543 10:43 16:43
CH18 Orchard Road - 3rd Midpoint Orchard/Centerpoint/313 9038 0945 11:45 13:45 15:45 10:45 16:45
CH19 Orchard Road - 4th Orchard Plaza/Grand Central 8137 0947 11:47 13:47 1547 10:47 1647
CH20 Crchard Road - 5th Douby Ghaut MRT/Plaza Singapure 8057 09:49 11:49 13:49 15:49 10:49 16:49
CH21 Bras Basah Road Opp.Rendevzous Hotel 8069 09:51 11:51 13:51 15:51 10:51 16:51
CH22 Bras Basah Road Before Cariton 4179 09:53 11:53 1353 15:53 10:53 16:53
CH23 Bras BEasah Road Raffles 2049 09:56 11:56 13:56 1556 10:56 16:56
CH1 Pan Pacific Marina Bus stop Pan Pacific Marina (INTERCHANGE) 2089 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:00 11:00 17:00




